2010

Al
c il
are

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division Ill - Group A

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home
1 CHN

2 TUR

3 MGL

4 BUL

5 CHN

6 TUR

7 TPE

8 BUL

9 TPE

10 TUR

Guest
BUL

TPE

TPE

TUR

MGL

MGL

CHN

MGL

BUL

CHN

Best Players
CHN:

TUR:

MGL:

BUL:

CHN:

TUR:

TPE:

BUL:

TPE:

TUR:

13.

20.

13.

17.

22.

14.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of SUN 14 MAR 2010

QU Xiaoyu

ATALI Fikri
DAVAANYAM Zorig
HODULOV Ivan

LI Ning

YILDIRIM Sinan
LIAO Yu-Cheng
GEORGIEV Stefan
KUAN Shin-Yao

SOLAK Gokalp

Best Players
24,

BUL:

TPE:

TPE:

TUR:

MGL:

MGL:

CHN:

MGL:

BUL:

CHN:

10.

19.

10.

1.

11.

16.

15.

TODOROV Aleksandar
LIANG Chieh

HSIAO Po-Yuan

GUMUS Serkan
ENKHTUYA Ulsbold
BAATARKHUU Tserenbaljir
ZHU Xiaofeng
PUREV-OCHIR Tulgabayar
KONAKCHIEV Valentino

XIA Tianxiang
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